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199302150000
43531

02/15/1993
02:56:24

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS FLEET, A E 14 73 Lot#:172
Book:14 Pg:73

199304230001
12831

04/23/1993
10:07:55

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS MEADOWS
HOMES INC

14 73 Lot#:170
Book:14 Pg:73

199309030002
68771

09/03/1993
11:05:02

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

WHITE,
SUSAN L

14 73 Lot#:179
Book:14 Pg:73

199309090002
74521

09/09/1993
08:46:12

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS FREEMAN
BUILDING INC

16 110 Lot#:115
Book:16
Pg:110

199309160002
83541

09/16/1993
12:06:57

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS VAN LOWREY
CONST CO
INC

15 30 Lot#:144
Book:15 Pg:30

199309160002
83521

09/16/1993
12:06:54

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS VAN LOWREY
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

14 73 Lot#:153
Book:14 Pg:73

199310220003
29341

10/22/1993
10:23:04

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS MEADOWS
HOMES INC

14 73 Lot#:169
Book:14 Pg:73

199301040000
00151

01/04/1993
08:41:18

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS WIN HOMES
INC

14 73 Lot#:156
Book:14 Pg:73

199301290000
27521

01/29/1993
09:38:27

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS BROOKSTONE
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

14 73 Lot#:154
Book:14 Pg:73

199308200002
50591

08/20/1993
03:40:07

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS WIN HOMES
INC

14 73 Lot#:162
Book:14 Pg:73

199308200002
50611

08/20/1993
03:45:36

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS GREG SCOTT
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

154 1 Lot#:142
Book:154 Pg:1

199309160002
83531

09/16/1993
12:06:55

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS VAN LOWREY
CONST CO
INC

14 102 Lot#:134
Book:14
Pg:102

199312220004
10381

12/22/1993
08:16:44

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor DEEDS FLEET, A E 16 110 Lot#:114
Book:16
Pg:110


