Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302150000 43531	02/15/1993 02:56:24	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	FLEET, A E			14	73		Lot#:172 Book:14 Pg:73
199304230001 12831	04/23/1993 10:07:55	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	MEADOWS HOMES INC			14	73		Lot#:170 Book:14 Pg:73
199309030002 68771	09/03/1993 11:05:02	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	WHITE, SUSAN L			14	73		Lot#:179 Book:14 Pg:73
199309090002 74521	09/09/1993 08:46:12	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	FREEMAN BUILDING INC			16	110		Lot#:115 Book:16 Pg:110
199309160002 83541	09/16/1993 12:06:57	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	VAN LOWREY CONST CO INC			15	30		Lot#:144 Book:15 Pg:30
199309160002 83521	09/16/1993 12:06:54	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	VAN LOWREY CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			14	73		Lot#:153 Book:14 Pg:73
199310220003 29341	10/22/1993 10:23:04	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	MEADOWS HOMES INC			14	73		Lot#:169 Book:14 Pg:73
199301040000 00151	01/04/1993 08:41:18	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	WIN HOMES INC			14	73		Lot#:156 Book:14 Pg:73
199301290000 27521	01/29/1993 09:38:27	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	BROOKSTONE CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			14	73		Lot#:154 Book:14 Pg:73
199308200002 50591	08/20/1993 03:40:07	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	WIN HOMES INC			14	73		Lot#:162 Book:14 Pg:73
199308200002 50611	08/20/1993 03:45:36	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	GREG SCOTT CONSTRUCTI ON INC			154	1		Lot#:142 Book:154 Pg:1
199309160002 33531	09/16/1993 12:06:55	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	DEEDS	VAN LOWREY CONST CO INC			14	102		Lot#:134 Book:14 Pg:102
199312220004 10381	12/22/1993 08:16:44	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PARTNERSHI	Grantor	DEEDS	FLEET, A E			16	110		Lot#:114 Book:16 Pg:110